THIMMLANMEDU TO KOTTURMALAI ROAD -- ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FROM DISTRICT COLLECTOR

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Tamil Nadu on

1. Proposal No. : FP/TN/ROAD/37176/2018

2. Proposal Name : Thimmalanmedu to Kotturmalai Road

3. Category of the Proposal : Road

4. Date of Submission : 22/11/2018

5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name : BDO, Pennagaram

Mobile No : 7402606991

State : Tamil Nadu

District : Dharmapuri

Pincode : 636801

6. Area Applied (ha.) : 5.00

District Collector,

100 le 19

THIMMLANMEDU TO KOTTURMALAI ROAD -- ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FROM DISTRICT FOREST OFFCIER

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

Proposal No.
 FP / TN / Road / 37176 / 2018
 Proposal Name
 Thimmalanmedu to Kotturmalai

Proposal Name : Thimmalanmedu to Kotturmalai
 Category of the Proposal : Road

4. Date of Submission : 22-11-2018

5. Name of the User Agency with

Contact Details

a. Name : Block Development Officer, Pennagaram

b. Mobile Number : 7402606991
c. State : Tamil Nadu
d. District : Dharmapuri

e. Pin code : 636 801 6. Diverted area : 5.00 ha

> District Forest Officer, Dharmapuri Forest Division, Dharmapuri.

To,

The Block Development Officer,

Pennagaram Union, Pennagaram, Dharmapuri District, Pin code - 636 801.

THIMMLANMEDU TO KOTTURMALAI ROAD -- ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FROM ADDITIONAL PCCF, DHARMAPURI.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

Proposal No.
 FP / TN / Road / 37176 / 2018
 Proposal Name
 Thimmalanmedu to Kotturmalai

Category of the Proposal : Road
 Date of Submission : 22-11-2018

5. Name of the User Agency with

Contact Details

a. Name : Block Development Officer, Pennagaram

b. Mobile Number : 7402606991
c. State : Tamil Nadu
d. District : Dharmapuri
e. Pin code : 636 801
6. Diverted area : 5.00 ha

Additional Principal Chief Conservator of Forests Dharmapuri Circle.

The District Collector, Dharmapuri District.